
 

TCPJAC and CEAC 

2020 MEETING DATES 
 

 
 
 
October 28, 2020 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
TCPJAC and CEAC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
BUSINESS MEETINGS 
Time: TBD. 
Location: WebEx 

` 

 

 

Judicial Council Staff Contacts: 

TCPJAC – Corey Rada, 916-643-7044, corey.rada@jud.ca.gov 

CEAC – Donna Ignacio, 916-263-2719, donna.ignacio@jud.ca.gov 

Joint – David Kukesh, 916-643-7068, david.kukesh@jud.ca.gov 

Logistics – John Williams, 916-263-1969, john.williams@jud.ca.gov 

Supervising Analyst – Jonathan Sibayan, 916-643-7069, jonathan.sibayan@jud.ca.gov 

Principal Manager – Amber Barnett, 916-263-1398, amber.barnett@jud.ca.gov 
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